Aver age official rate of petroleum productsin euros

Filters;

Date: Last 8 Year(2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024, 2025, 2026)

Products : Euro Super 95 E5 (€/L), Euro Super 95 E10 (€/L), Super Plus 98 E5 (€/L), Super Plus 98 E10 (€/L), Road Diesel B7 (€/L), Road Diesel B10 (€/L), Road Diesel B20 (€/L), Road Diesel B30 (€/L), Road Diesel XTL (€/L), Gasoil Diesel

Heating (>=2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel Heating (<2000L) (€/L), Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (>=2000L) (€/L), Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (<2000L) (€/L), Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (at the pump) (€/L), Autogas L PG (at the pump) (€/L)

Product group

Gasoline

Road transport diesel

Gasoil Diesel (heating pur poses)

Heating gasoil

Butane + LPG

Product

Euro Super 95 E5 (€/L)

Euro Super 95 E10 (€/L)

Super Plus98 E5 (€/L)

Super Plus98 E10 (€/L)

Road Diesel B7 (€/L)

Road Diesel B10 (€/L)

Road Diesel B20 (€/L)

Road Diesel B30 (€/L)

Road Diesel XTL (€/L)

Gasoil Diesel Heating (>=2000L ) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel Heating (<2000L) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (>=2000L ) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (<2000L) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (HO/H7) (at the pump) (€/L)

Autogas L PG (at the pump) (€/L)

Year

Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Average priceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.
Averagepriceincl.

Averagepriceincl.

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

VAT

2019

1.4574

1.4733

1.5310

1.5401

1.5215

1.5305

1.5455

1.5758

2.0068

0.6728

0.7019

0.5101

2020

1.3890

1.3492

1.4172

1.3861

1.3679

1.3443

1.3694

1.4194

2.2502

0.4635

0.4932

0.4684

2021

1.6060

1.5624

1.6360

1.6080

15727

1.5625

1.6113

1.7090

2.5447

0.6526

0.6823

0.6466

2022

1.9182

1.8516

2.0287

1.9821

1.9895

1.9613

1.9888

2.0607

3.5817

1.1995

1.2320

0.8165

2023

1.8351

1.7876

1.9912

1.9634

1.8341

1.8144

1.8296

1.8710

2.8844

0.9632

1.0004

0.6840

2024

1.7315
1.7158
1.8366
1.8382
1.7913
1.7871
1.8090
1.8592
2.4972
0.8879
0.9270
0.8615
0.9009
1.0138

0.7487

2025

1.6541

1.6423

1.7148

1.7165

1.7352

1.7314

1.7510

1.8181

2.8100

0.7987

0.8386

0.7987

0.8386

0.9553

0.8062

2026

1.6133

1.6012

1.6723

1.6691

1.7353

1.7285

1.7405

1.8082

3.2518

0.7992

0.8394

0.7992

0.8394

0.9572

0.8367



